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COLOR

RED
BLACK/RED
BLACK
BWF
BLACK/RED
BWF

CHARLOIS (HORNS)

RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BELT
BELT/BLACK
BLACK
CHARLOIS

BLACK

BLACK
RWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
CHARLOIS
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 5/20/24
NEXT SALE: SPECIAL FEEDER & SLAUGHTER May 27th, 2024

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL CALF
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
BRED/PAIRS
BRED 6 MO cow
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

145
445
605
730
847
795

1195

615
485
610
840
825
630
1105
1150
825

845

1250
1495
1895
1645
1425
1565
1620
1445
1310
1435
1035

PRICE

780.00
305.00
270.00
230.00
217.50
180.00
133.00

267.50
265.00
260.00
200.00
190.00
185.00
162.50
158.00
151.00

1425.00

168.00
161.00
145.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
139.00
139.00
134.00
134.00
118.00
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HAY

WE SOLD 73 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $6 PER BALE
APPROX 142 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $95 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE
3 ROUND $95.00
15 ROUND $90.00
20 ROUND $85.00
19 ROUND $75.00
12 ROUND $62.50
2 ROUND $60.00
7 ROUND $55.00
2 ROUND $55.00
2 ROUND $45.00
2 ROUND $45.00
2 ROUND $40.00
2 ROUND $40.00
19 ROUND $40.00
13 ROUND $37.50
3 ROUND $37.50
4 ROUND $35.00
15 ROUND $35.00
25 SQUARE $6.00
24 SQUARE $6.00

24 SQUARE $5.50



